G-Town Runaround - 5K Run & Walk, 7/24/2010

Category
Name

Division - Run

Overall Male
1. Smalley, Kevin
2. Edick, Rusty
3. Zdt, Andrew

Overall Female
1. Mead, Alicia
2. Weaver, Debra
3. White, Ashley

1-19 Male

20.
1-1
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10.
11.
12.
13.

Schoenherr, Noah

. Schoenherr, Chrigtian
. Reineri, Vincent

Jean, Tyler
Schoenherr, Tom
Schoenherr, Vic
Hilton, Josh

. Cui, Fenggin

. Pleiman, Damion
. Christe, Nathan
. Christe, Greg

. Christe, Ben

. Pollock, Chad

. White, Randy

. Edick, Victor

. Jordan, Maitt

. Christe, Andrew
. Christe, Caleb

. Hilton, Steven

Christe, Alex

9 Female

. Mclntosh, Sarah
. Schoenherr, Ellie
. Zdt, Emily

Howard, Madison
Jean, Sarah

Z€t, Paysen
Gibson, Emily

. Scime, Eleanor
. Huffman, Jamie

Scime, Regina
Haines, Carly
Edick, Lexie
Persky, Carrie

20-29 Male

oA WNPRE

. Premeau, James

Jean, Brian

. Graveline, Gerard
. Graveline, Joseph
. Wemore, Anthony
. Beaver, Matt

Town

Gladwin, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Gladwin, Ml

Gladwin, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Gladwin, Ml

Auburn, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Sparta, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Unknown, NA
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Unknown, NA
Gladwin, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, M1
Sparta, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Gladwin, M1
Auburn, Ml
Unknown, NA
Gladwin, M1
Midland, Ml
Hadett, Ml
Unknown, NA
Ortonville, Ml
Gladwin, M1
Ortonville, Ml
Gladwin, M1
Gladwin, M1
Gladwin, M1

Gladwin, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Germantown, MD
Gladwin, Ml
Unknown, NA
Fairfax, VA

Age

21
32
23

30
37
16

12
13
18
12
13

17
10
15
14

13
16
18

15
11

13

16
16
17
14
10

13

17

10
13

29
24
24
22
23
28

Time

16:43.44
20:35.27
21:11.85

21:54.98
22:36.53
24:10.06

22:46.97
23:53.44
23:55.22
25.07.26
254581
25:54.28
26:31.37
27.08.47
27:54.38
30:47.76
32:44.47
33:33.24
33:50.74
34:01.80
36:10.46
38:12.80
41:59.04
44:14.11
48:17.31
48:21.60

24:22.36
25:11.18
27:56.46
28:17.96
29:16.09
36:18.29
37:49.54
37:51.77
38:37.74
43:01.27
56:01.44
56:03.09
1:02:53.57

21:15.50
27:52.49
28:57.68
31:46.34
38:39.87
59:30.75

Place

wWN P

114
115
124

35
40
49
70
119



20-29 Female

1. Zettel, Jody

2. Zettle, Stacey

3. Beaver, Andie
30-39 Male
. Pyszora, Joseph
Kochany, Ken
. Brushaber, Brad
. Gravedling, Chris
. Clark, Ryan
King, Nick
-39 Female
Gravdine, Vreni
Danielak, Seanne
Boddll, Bdlle
Scriven, Rebecca
Zdt, Karen
Alward, Danidle
Zdt, Shannon
Henderson, Greta
-49 Male
Garrison, Randy
Green, Richard
Y oung, Paul
Haines, Darren
. Gerulski, Mike
. Alward, Greg
. Hilton, Ed
40-49 Female

1. Cote, Emily

2. Peters, Annette

3. Gerulski, Sherry

4. Gibson, Lynda
50-59 Male

1. Voise, Craig

2. Smalley, Jerome

3. Cronk, Ray
50-59 Female

1. Zettle, Diane

2. Kern, Eileen
60-69 Male

1. Greer, Michad

2. Junese, Greg

3. Hagal, Duane

3

4
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Category
Name

Division - Walk
Overall Male
. Vick, Mark
. Morley, Ron
. Warren, Malcolm
Scime, Sam
Jones, Chuck
Pfannes, Erik
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. Graveline, John

. Wohlschlegel, Chad
. Wohlschlegel, Casey

West Branch, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Fairfax, VA

West Branch, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Berkley, Ml
Oxford, Ml
Midland, Ml

Gladwin, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Carson City, Ml
Ithaca, MI

East Lansing, Ml
Gladwin, MI
Hadett, Ml
Standish, Ml

Marion, OH
Gladwin, Ml
Unknown, NA
Gladwin, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Sparta, Ml

Gladwin, M1
Gladwin, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Frankenmuth, M1

Gladwin, Ml
Unknown, NA
Saginaw, Ml

West Branch, Ml
Reese, M|

Gladwin, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Gladwin, Ml

Town

St Helen, M1
Gladwin, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Ortonville, M1
Gladwin, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Oxford, Ml
Beaverton, M1
Wyoming, Ml

28
24
29

30
37
37
37
38

31
30
33
31
30
39
33
36

41
40

41
40

47

41
43

41

56
50
58

55
56

61
62

Age

58
60
57
41
59
16
27
29
38

25:15.12
26:44.84
59:38.93

23:15.35
23:30.70
24:12.94
24:31.04
29:29.93
29:57.24

27:33.53
31:12.40
33:56.14
33:57.40
34:14.88
34:30.79
36:20.11
41:31.15

22:12.78
23:23.56
23:32.04
25.04.21
28:13.11
32:04.34
44:56.06

25.01.74
29:14.79
43:39.24
43:55.14

25:37.77
27:34.97
29:20.05

34:19.94
35:10.02

23:00.94
27:50.35
31:43.68

Time

43:28.69
44:26.67
48:31.54
51:01.40
51:52.33
52:57.00
55:59.28
56:39.23
1:02:19.10

25
30
121

10
12
17
19

45

32
47

55
57
59
63
73

11
13
21
38
50
89

20
41
77
81

26
33
43

58
60

&Ro

Place

76
86
93
98
105
109
113
118
123



10. Christe, Andrew
11. Christe, Anthony
12. Budd, Steve
Overall Female
1. Budd, Laura
2. Walters, Laura
3. von Matt, Amy
4. McKinney, Krigen
5. Smalley, Marlene
6. Whedler, Jill
7. Dietzel, Beverly
8. Faber, Shirley
9. Morley, Pat
10. Walton, Stacey
11. Zdt, Mary Beth
12. Warren, Jennifer
13. Martin, Gretchen
14. Hilton, Elise
15. Hetherington, Constance
16. Hinman, Christy
17. Shea, Pam
18. Mlller, Janice
19. Jones, Cindy
20. Spurgeon, Louise
21. Cameron, Lacey
22. Kemmer, Adey
23. Tovers, Jes
24. Pfannes, Monika
25. Pfannes, Kaitlynne
26. Jean, Jenny
27. Wohlschlegd, Erin

28. Wohlschlegd, Joy

29. Beaver, Debbie
30. Graveline, Wendy
31. Renner, Jamie
32. French, Mary Beth
33. White, Kim

34. Budd, Jamie

35. Zeitz, Lyndsy
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Bay City, Ml
Philadel phia, PA
Bay City, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Gladwin, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Kingdey, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Harrison, M1
Coleman, M|
Sparta, Ml
Unknown, NA
Owosso, M|
Gladwin, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Prudenville, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Owosso, M|
Belmont, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Midland, Ml
Beaverton, Ml

Oxford, Ml

Gladwin, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Gladwin, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml

48
52
27

22
37

35

32
61
57
59
31

36
35
45
28
28
51
73
56
73
28
28
18
47
17
38
32

27

31
27
47
50
25
30

1:03:06.93
1:03:07.85
1:06:53.90

38:16.11
39:12.41
40:22.56
43:45.35
43:46.71
43:48.54
44:17.07
44:18.20
44:25.49
44:38.60
44:43.00
46:46.24
49:09.57
50:59.64
51:03.77
51:05.83
51:31.55
51:44.38
51:46.71
51:48.68
52:17.44
52:18.93
52:29.37
54:30.34
54:32.51
55:44.62
56:10.17

56:17.55

59:36.49
1:02:17.05
1:02:55.39
1:07:56.54
1:07:59.21
1:08:32.09
1:08:45.64

126
127
128

68
71
72
78
79
80
83

85
87
88
90
94
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
110
111
112
116

117

120
122
125
129
130
131
132



